
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
5 

37 
50 
42 
36 
25 
19 
41 
1 

44 
6 

29 
7 

20 
16 
18 
13 
53 
15 
9 

Name 
Jonathan TRINDADE 
JOEL 
Teonas DOLCI 
Mauricio SCHONHART 
Oscar AUGUSTO 
Antonio MARCOS 
Michelson 
Romulo SEHNEN 
Daniel VIEIRA 
Fernando MELCHIOR 
Lucas BRAGA 
Waldir PEREIRA 
Andre LEAL 
Ory BANDEIRA 
Augusto VICENTE 
Junior PICCOLI 
Jair VARGAS 
Guilherme MEDEIROS 
Natanael FRAGA 
Rafael ULQUIM 

Class 
INTERMEDIÁRIO 
INICIANTES 
INICIANTES 
INTERMEDIÁRIO 
INICIANTES 
INTERMEDIÁRIO 
INICIANTES 
INICIANTES 
INICIANTES 
INICIANTES 
INTERMEDIÁRIO 
AVANÇADO 
INTERMEDIÁRIO 
INICIANTES 
INICIANTES 
INICIANTES 
INICIANTES 
INICIANTES 
INICIANTES 
INICIANTES 

In Session 
Fast Lap 2 INTERMEDIÁRIO 
Fast Lap 1 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 1 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 2 INTERMEDIÁRIO 
Fast Lap 2 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 1 INTERMEDIÁRIO 
Fast Lap 1 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 1 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 3 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 2 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 1 INTERMEDIÁRIO 
Fast Lap 1 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 1 INTERMEDIÁRIO 
Fast Lap 1 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 3 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 2 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 3 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 3 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 3 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 1 INICIANTES 

Overall BestTm 
1:43.201 
1:44.078 
1:44.131 
1:44.175 
1:45.242 
1:45.705 
1:45.808 
1:46.582 
1:46.984 
1:47.211 
1:48.165 
1:48.255 
1:48.588 
1:49.260 
1:50.861 
1:51.162 
1:52.561 
1:54.105 
1:55.054 
1:58.570 

Diff 
5.577 
6.454 
6.507 
6.551 
7.618 
8.081 
8.184 
8.958 
9.360 
9.587 

10.541 
10.631 
10.964 
11.636 
13.237 
13.538 
14.937 
16.481 
17.430 
20.946 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 
Fast Lap 

FINAL INICIANTES 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 


